
STATE SESSION COMMITTEE MEETINGS SCHEDULE 
 
 

The 133rd Annual Session of the Washington State Grange is just a month away. The session 
committees will meet prior to the session via zoom to review the standing committee reports 
and resolutions submitted for consideration. 
 
The committee appointments will be available on Monday, May 23 on the Washington State 
Grange website: www.wa-grange.com 
 
Once all resolutions are in (the deadline is May 23), packets for each committee will be emailed 
to the committee members. 
 
The following committees will meet prior to the session via Zoom: 
Wed, June 1 - 2 p.m. - Grange Law 
Wed, June 1 - 6 p.m. - Health, Health Care & Safety 
Thurs, June 2 - 6 p.m. - Agriculture 
Mon, June 6 - 2 p.m. - Fish & Wildlife 
Mon, June 6 - 6 p.m. - State Legislative 
Tues, June 7 - 2 p.m. - Veterans Affairs 
Tues, June 7 - 6 p.m. - Education 
Wed, June 8 - 2 p.m. - Grange Activities 
Wed, June 8 - 6 p.m. - National Legislative 
Thurs, June 9 - 6 p.m. - Taxation & Fiscal Policy 
Mon, June 13 - 6 p.m. - Conservation & Ecology 
Tues, June 14 - 2 p.m. - Audit 
Tues, June 14 - 6 p.m. - Transportation 
 
The following committees will not meet in advance of the session, but will meet face to face at 
the session: 
Wed, June 22 - 10 a.m. - Credentials 
Wed, June 22 - 10:30 a.m. - Election 
Wed, June 22 - 11 a.m. - Constitution & Bylaws 
 

For those committees meeting prior to the session via zoom, the link for the meeting will be 

included in your email with the other meeting materials. 


